
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind 5-10mph & 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    3    5    6    7    9   10   =  22      16:09      0:53
    2   Calamus-Wheatland              2   11   15   19   23             =  70      17:12      2:30
    3   Springville-Central City       8   13   16   20   22   24   26   =  79      17:30      1:39
    4   Easton Valley                  4   17   18   21   28   32        =  88      17:43      2:46
    5   Bellevue Marquette            12   14   27   31   33             = 117      18:54      4:08
    6   East Buchanan                 25   29   30   34   35   36        = 153      20:00      3:22

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Maquoketa Valley, Midland, Prince of Peace Catholic

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nicole Miller                JR    North Linn                        15:33      6:15
      2           Jackie Kokjohn               SR    Prince of Peace Catholic          15:34      6:16
      3       2   Megan Slattery               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 15:43      6:19
      4       3   Hanna Adams                  SR    North Linn                        16:07      6:29
      5       4   Meghan McLaughlin            JR    Easton Valley                     16:13      6:32
      6       5   Jackie Falconer              SO    North Linn                        16:19      6:34
      7       6   Madyson Pershy               FR    North Linn                        16:22      6:35
      8           Anna Henkaline               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  16:23      6:35
      9       7   Mallory Holub                FR    North Linn                        16:26      6:37
     10       8   Katelyn Gloeckner            FR    Springville-Central City          16:28      6:38
     11       9   Kayla Carrothers             JR    North Linn                        16:32      6:39
     12           Ashley Stogdill              FR    Alburnett                         16:35      6:41
     13      10   Taylor Burke                 JR    North Linn                        16:46      6:45
     14      11   Morgan Vanderheiden          FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 16:53      6:47
     15      12   Kristina Koos                SO    Bellevue Marquette                16:55      6:49
     16      13   Macy Wright                  SO    Springville-Central City          17:21      6:59
     17      14   Molly Sieverding             SO    Bellevue Marquette                17:29      7:02
     18      15   Kailey Potter                JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:31      7:03
     19      16   Rachel Gloeckner             JR    Springville-Central City          17:36      7:05
     20      17   Abby Smithson                JR    Easton Valley                     17:38      7:06
     21      18   Rose Strait                  SR    Easton Valley                     17:38      7:06
     22      19   Dana Koester                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:39      7:06
     23      20   Shelby Malone                JR    Springville-Central City          17:57      7:13
     24           Anna Possehl                 JR    Alburnett                         18:03      7:16
     25      21   Andrea Junge                 JR    Easton Valley                     18:06      7:17
     26      22   Monica Cruise                FR    Springville-Central City          18:07      7:17
     27      23   Sierra Rodriguez             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:13      7:20
     28      24   Nichole Uhlenkamp            JR    Springville-Central City          18:18      7:22
     29      25   Kylee Cooksley               SO    East Buchanan                     18:18      7:22
     30      26   Tessa Engen                  JR    Springville-Central City          18:22      7:23
     31           Nichole Winter               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:55      7:37
     32      27   Anne Nolting                 JR    Bellevue Marquette                18:59      7:38
     33      28   Melissa Strait               FR    Easton Valley                     19:00      7:39
     34           Jordyn Callahan              FR    Alburnett                         19:12      7:44
     35      29   Davien Schweitzer            JR    East Buchanan                     19:17      7:45
     36      30   Tierney White                SR    East Buchanan                     19:25      7:49
     37           Tamala Askeland              SO    Maquoketa Valley                  19:45      7:57
     38      31   Ellie Sieverding             FR    Bellevue Marquette                20:04      8:05
     39      32   Brooke Wagner                JR    Easton Valley                     20:15      8:09
     40           Cassie Burkle                SO    Maquoketa Valley                  20:21      8:11
     41           Sam Ross                     JR    Alburnett                         20:35      8:17
     42      33   Clare Davis                  FR    Bellevue Marquette                21:03      8:28
     43      34   Sarah Terhark                SR    East Buchanan                     21:20      8:35
     44      35   Brianna White                SO    East Buchanan                     21:40      8:43
     45           Becca Crock                  SO    Midland                           21:42      8:44
     46           Kristin Guenther             SO    Midland                           22:24      9:01
     47      36   Micaela Steenstra            FR    East Buchanan                     24:52     10:00
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind 5-10mph & 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   22
    1    Nicole Miller, JR              15:33  6:15
    3    Hanna Adams, SR                16:07  6:29
    5    Jackie Falconer, SO            16:19  6:34
    6    Madyson Pershy, FR             16:22  6:35
    7    Mallory Holub, FR              16:26  6:37
    9    Kayla Carrothers, JR           16:32  6:39
   10    Taylor Burke, JR               16:46  6:45

  2) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   70
    2    Megan Slattery, JR             15:43  6:19
   11    Morgan Vanderheiden, FR        16:53  6:47
   15    Kailey Potter, JR              17:31  7:03
   19    Dana Koester, SO               17:39  7:06
   23    Sierra Rodriguez, JR           18:13  7:20

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   79
    8    Katelyn Gloeckner, FR          16:28  6:38
   13    Macy Wright, SO                17:21  6:59
   16    Rachel Gloeckner, JR           17:36  7:05
   20    Shelby Malone, JR              17:57  7:13
   22    Monica Cruise, FR              18:07  7:17
   24    Nichole Uhlenkamp, JR          18:18  7:22
   26    Tessa Engen, JR                18:22  7:23

  4) Easton Valley                     Score =   88
    4    Meghan McLaughlin, JR          16:13  6:32
   17    Abby Smithson, JR              17:38  7:06
   18    Rose Strait, SR                17:38  7:06
   21    Andrea Junge, JR               18:06  7:17
   28    Melissa Strait, FR             19:00  7:39
   32    Brooke Wagner, JR              20:15  8:09

  5) Bellevue Marquette                Score =  117
   12    Kristina Koos, SO              16:55  6:49
   14    Molly Sieverding, SO           17:29  7:02
   27    Anne Nolting, JR               18:59  7:38
   31    Ellie Sieverding, FR           20:04  8:05
   33    Clare Davis, FR                21:03  8:28

  6) East Buchanan                     Score =  153
   25    Kylee Cooksley, SO             18:18  7:22
   29    Davien Schweitzer, JR          19:17  7:45
   30    Tierney White, SR              19:25  7:49
   34    Sarah Terhark, SR              21:20  8:35
   35    Brianna White, SO              21:40  8:43
   36    Micaela Steenstra, FR          24:52 10:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   12    Ashley Stogdill, FR         16:35     6:41
   24    Anna Possehl, JR            18:03     7:16
   34    Jordyn Callahan, FR         19:12     7:44
   41    Sam Ross, JR                20:35     8:17

 Maquoketa Valley
    8    Anna Henkaline, FR          16:23     6:35
   31    Nichole Winter, FR          18:55     7:37
   37    Tamala Askeland, SO         19:45     7:57
   40    Cassie Burkle, SO           20:21     8:11

 Midland
   45    Becca Crock, SO             21:42     8:44
   46    Kristin Guenther, SO        22:24     9:01

 Prince of Peace Catholic
    2    Jackie Kokjohn, SR          15:34     6:16
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